
Suspension kit for LED PANEL BEghELLi

600x600mm

300x1200mm

509 mm

738 mm

cod. 20094

www.beghelli.com
BEGHELLI S.p.A. - Via Mozzeghine 13/15 - Loc. Monteveglio 40053 Valsamoggia (BO) - Tel. +39 051 9660411 - Fax +39 051 9660444
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tasselli e viti 
non forniti

dowels and
screws not
included


